325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
©TCP JAN 2019/WF128302
TCP®
Good Life LED
Filament Lamps
TCP’s Filament style lamps combine LED technology with the elegance of filament
lighting.
we know light.™
LIMITLESS OPTIONS FOR THE FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS
• Table Lamps
• Floor Lamps
• Sconces
• Ceiling Fixtures
• Chandeliers
• Outdoor Fixtures
• General Lighting
• Decorative
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Line Voltage ................................................................ 120 VAC
Input Line Frequency ............................................................50/60HZ
Lamp Life (Rated) ........................................................... 15,000 hours
Minimum Starting Temp  ............................................................ -20ºC
Maximum Operating Temp ..........................................................40ºC
CRI ............................................................................................ 80
Base .................................................................................E12/E26
Patent Pending Technology
FEATURES BENEFITS
Appearance
Unique filament LED configuration provides a
true warm dimming performance from 3200K
to 1800K.
Energy Efficient Up to 85% less energy than halogen lamps
Very low heat generation Minimizes replacement and maintenance costs
Long life 15,000 hours rated life
UL approved for damp locations Can be used outdoors when protected from
elements. Withstands humidity indoors/outdoors
ANSI Construction Compliant Fits most general and decorative lighting
applications
 8W 8W 5W 5W 5W 8W
 A19 BR30 FB11 FF11 G25 ST19
*Based on 12 hours
use per day
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Perfect DiningPerfect Reading
Perfect Relaxation
GOOD LIFE LED FILAMENT LAMPS
PERFECT READING • PERFECT DINING • PERFECT RELAXATION
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
©TCP JAN 2019/WF128302
TCP®
     REPLACEMENT        WARRANTY CASE
ITEM # DESCRIPTION  VOLTAGE  WATTS WATTS LUMENS COLOR HOURS CRI BASE YEARS QUANTITY
A19 60W
8W A19 Lamp • Warm Dimming • 15,000 Hour
FA19D60GL1 FIL A19 60W DIM GL  120v 8 60 800 3200K-1800K 15,000 80 E26 3 12
BR30 65W
8W BR30 Lamp • Warm Dimming • 15,000 Hour
FBR30D65GL1 FIL BR30 65W DIM GL  120v 8 65 650 3200K-1800K 15,000 80 E26 3 12
Candle 60W
5W Candelabra • Warm Dimming • 15,000 Hour
FB11D60FRGL1 FIL B11 60W DIM FR GL  120v 5 60 500 3200K-1800K 15,000 80 E12 3 12
FF11D60FRGL1 FIL F11 60W DIM FR GL  120v 5 60 500 3200K-1800K 15,000 80 E12 3 12
G25 40W
5W Globe • Warm Dimming • 15,000 Hour
FG25D60GL1 FIL G25 40W DIM GL  120v 5 40 500 3200K-1800K 15,000 80 E26 3 12
ST19 60W
8W ST • Warm Dimming • 15,000 Hour
FST19D60GL1 FIL ST19 60W DIM GL  120v 8 60 500 3200K-1800K 15,000 80 E26 3 12
For the most up-to-date specs, please visit www.tcpi.com
RoHS
COMPLIANT
*Based on 12 hours use per day
 8W 8W 5W 5W 5W 8W
 FA19D60GL1 FBR30D65GL1 FB11D60FRGL1 FF11D60FRGL1 G25 ST19
4.3
2.4
2.5
1.4 1.4
3.75 3.2
3.9 4.2
4.6 4.7
5.5